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Anlage

Kaiser-Friedrich-Ring 36a, 40545 Dusseldorf

T 0211-58 58 86 94 Biiro G 0211-57 42 55 Gastronomie m 0157-73 76
55 05 Platzwart info@tc-oberkassel.de

Hallenadresse
Am Heerdter Hof 40, 40549 Dusseldorf
G 0211-5694913 m 0162-9064896 info@tennishalle-heerdt.de

Sportwart/in
Fischer, Robert
T 0177 3441 966 sportwart@tc-oberkassel.de

Jugendwart/in

Neunzig, Stefan
T 01781439790 jugendwart@tc-oberkassel.de
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Mixed 40+ 1 (2er) | Bezirksklasse A

MF: Stefan Neunzig
m 01781439790; jugendwart@tc-oberkassel.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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van Baarle, Klaartje (BEL D)
Grosskopf, Isabel

Dr. Grage, Katja
Begijn, Sandra (BEL)
Nuxoll, Jutta

Sauthoff, Katrin

Heeb, Kerstin

Biver, Karine (BEL D)
Hirsch, Anja

Siemer, Danica
Schauhoff, Vera

Dr. Schiitze, Monika
Fouchier, Marleen (NED D)
Bergermann, Andrea
Verheyen, Anke

Kaster, Maren

Taghavi, Stefanie

ten Hompel, Christina
Prof.Dr. lvens, Katrin
von Fragstein, Christine
Zehetner, Eva
Schieblon-Schierholz, Claudia
Loef, Ines Caroline
SiRmilch, Susanne
Berkenkemper, Elena
Strahl, Louisa

Heuer, Leonie

Hinkel, Alexandra
Weiss, Nina

Dr. Ruf, Martina
Eldring, Jan

ID-Nr.

26401309
28402965
26900024
27252161
26850375
27000512
26600136
26753774
28207133
27501203
27850591
25901057
26951626
26900291
26351082
26502577
27550502
28200920
25802447
27150578
29758648
26502667
28350855
27001445
27601175
28452108
28150510
28050471
27701117
26902242
18209999

LK
LK4,3
LK4,8
LK5,8
LK6,1
LK6,1
LK6,4
LK6,5
LK6,7
LK6,8
LK7,1
LK7,5
LK12,9
LK12,9
LK13,4
LK14,6
LK14,7
LK14,9
LK14,9
LK16,4
LK16,5
LK17,4
LK18,0
LK18,8
LK20,1
LK20,9
LK21,7
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK3,3

DR-Sen.
A10/D60
D73

A43/D55
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33

Passaquindici, David (ITA D)
Jacobs, Tim

Kremer, Dominic

van Lackum, Sascha
Neunzig, Stefan
Fratzscher, Daniel
Fischer, Robert
Werkhausen, Marius
Pdschel, Roy
Scherer, Marc
Hulsen, Tobias

Loef, Conrad

Reeker, Bernd
Bureick, Daniel

von Loeper, Nicolas
Kaster, Matthias
Dahib, Hicham

Dr. Temme, Ulrich
Kdstering, Matthias
Knauer, Peer

Dr. Nocker, Christoph
Bredy, Jorg

Arnold, Philipp
Erdmann, Heino

Dr. Kiwitz, Christoph
Dr. Hamann, Christoph
Dr. Roggatz, Claus
Klemm, Marc-Oliver
Muller-Langguth, Patrick
Eikelmann, Stefan
Greisbach, Volker
Laugomer, Alexander

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

ID-Nr. LK
18151252 LK4,4
18405272 LK4,9
18003011 LK6,4
18050041 LK7,1
16903192 LK7,5
16951348 LK7,7
18401486 LK8,5
17702485 LK8,5
18201991 LKS8,7
17352302 LK8,7
18207757 LK8,8
18300326 LK9,2
16550293 LK12,1
17552718 LK12,5
17053219 LK12,6
16800719 LK13,4
17802180 LK13,8
17161587 LK14,0
16603627 LK15,8
16651546 LK17,0
16303764 LK17,4
16103364 LK18,0
16902888 LK18,1
16704013 LK19,3
17454125 LK20,8
17803471 LK21,2
17002852 LK21,8
17052005 LK22,6
17054797 LK23,3
16852450 -
17652226 LK24,8
18204905 LK24,9

DR-Sen.

D294/H55




